Name
Ambassador Council
Community Service
Diversity Council
Eagle Hall Council
Eagle View Lecture
Equestrian Team
Fine Arts

Honors

Interclub Council
Jazz

Outdoor Program
Phi Theta Kappa
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2008-2009

Budget
20,500.00
10,000.00
20,000.00

6,000.00
10,000.00
8,000.00
5,000.00
1,000.00
28,000.00
2,500.00
48,000.00
6,000.00

$
$
$
$
$
$

2008-2009
Spent

18,791.70
5,751.37
19,129.44
4,061.56
9,121.04
5,038.38

moved to senate

$

27,391.12



	2008-2009

